
89

POPULATION
GROWTH

USA

IN USA AND FLORIDA

FLORIDA

Sources:
American Census 2000-2016

39.9%

Doral

Fort Myers

Bonita Springs

Kissimmee

Cape Coral

Orlando

Jupiter

Miami

Miramar

Bradenton

TOP 15 FASTEST-GROWING LARGE CITIES BY PERCENT CHANGE
FROM 2010-2016

Georgetown, TX

Frisco, TX

San Marcos, TX

South Jordan, UT

Cedar Park, TX

Dublin, CA

McKinney, TX

Ankeny, IA

New Braunfels, TX

Doral, FL

Lehi, UT

Conroe, TX

Buckeye, AZ

Pearland, TX

Meridian, ID

38.6%
36.8%

34.5%

31.6%
29.8%

29.7%
28.0%

27.2%
26.9%

26.1%

25.8%
26.0%

24.9%

TOP 10 FASTEST-GROWING LARGE CITIES IN
FLORIDA BY PERCENT CHANGE FROM 2010-2016

26.1%

23.6%

23.0%

16.2%

16.1%

15.7%

14.9%

13.1%

13.1%

12.8%

TOP 10 FASTEST-GROWING SMALL CITIES IN
FLORIDA BY PERCENT CHANGE FROM 2010-2016

43.1%Groveland

Parkland

St.Cloud

Ocoee

Cooper

Winter Garden

Apopka

Niceville

Lake Mary

Oviedo

30.8%

27.6%

24.7%

23.7%

20.2%

17.9%

17.4%

17.2%

17.2%

The top 5 largest cities with the
biggest population change were
Bonita Springs (4.8%), Fort Myers
(4.5%), Doral (3.5%), North Port
(3.3%) and Port St. Lucie (3.3%). 

City of Miami ranked 6th for
population change with 2.9%

Other fast- growing cities include
Boca Ration (2.7%), Sarasota (2.6%),
and Orlando (2.5%).

AS A FOLLOW UP TO OUR LAST INFOGRAPHIC ON SOUTH FLORIDA'S POPULATION
CHANGE, WE'VE EXAMINED MORE DETAILED INFORMATION ON THE FASTEST-GROWING

CITIES IN THE NATION AND IN FLORIDA.

*large cities with a population of 50,000 or more

*small cities with a population between 10,000 and 50,0000

FASTEST-GROWING LARGE CITIES
FROM 2015-2016

FASTEST-GROWING SMALL CITIES
FROM 2015-2016

The top 5 small cities with the
biggest population change were
Groveland (8.5%), Longwood (6.7%),
Parkland (5.0%), Winter Garden
(4.1%), and DeLand (3.9%).

24.9%

FASTEST-GROWING LARGE CITIES
FROM 2015-2016

Two of the top 15 fastest-growing
cities from '15-'16 are located in
Florida: Bonita Springs (4.8%) and
Fort Myers (4.5%).

Six of the top 15 fastest-growing
cities from '15-'16 are located in
Texas, same as the '10-'16 period
with the exception of Pearland and
San Marcos.

CLICK HERE TO SEE THE PART ONE INFOGRAPHIC ON POPULATION CHANGE.

Doral's population increased
by almost 12,000 people.

Miami's population increased
by almost 53,000 people.

Seven of the top 10 fastest-growing
small cities are located in Central
Florida

2 of them are located in Broward
County-Parkland and Cooper City.

http://metropolitan.fiu.edu/research/periodic-publications/hot-topics/south-florida-infographic.pdf
http://metropolitan.fiu.edu/research/periodic-publications/hot-topics/south-florida-infographic.pdf

