

IN USA AND FLORIDA

AS A FOLLOW UP TO OUR LAST INFOGRAPHIC ON SOUTH FLORIDA'S POPULATION CHANGE, WE'VE EXAMINED MORE DETAILED INFORMATION ON THE FASTEST-GROWING CITIES IN THE NATION AND IN FLORIDA.

CLICK HERE TO SEE THE PART ONE INFOGRAPHIC ON POPULATION CHANGE.

26.1%

USA

TOP 15 FASTEST-GROWING LARGE CITIES BY PERCENT CHANGE FROM 2010-2016

Georgetown, TX	
Frisco, TX	
San Marcos, TX	
South Jordan, UT	
Cedar Park, TX	
Dublin, CA	29.8%
McKinney, TX	29.7%
Ankeny, I A	28.0%
New Braunfels, TX	27.2%
Lehi, UT	26.9%
Doral, FL	26.1%
Conroe, TX	26.0%
Buckeye, AZ	25.8%
Pearland, TX	24.9%
Meridian, ID	24.9%

FASTEST-GROWING LARGE CITIES FROM 2015-2016

39.9%

- Two of the top 15 fastest-growing cities from '15-'16 are located in Florida: Bonita Springs (4.8%) and Fort Myers (4.5%).
- Six of the top 15 fastest-growing cities from '15-'16 are located in Texas, same as the '10-'16 period with the exception of Pearland and San Marcos.

Doral's population increased by almost 12,000 people.

FROM 2015-2016

FLORIDA

TOP 10 FASTEST-GROWING LARGE CITIES IN FLORIDA BY PERCENT CHANGE FROM 2010-2016

Doral	
Fort Myers	23.6
Bonita Springs	23.0%
Kissimmee	16.2%
Cape Coral	16.1%
Orlando	15.7%
Jupiter	14.9%
Miami	13.1%
Miramar	13.1%
Bradenton	12.8%

FASTEST-GROWING LARGE CITIES

- The top 5 largest cities with the biggest population change were Bonita Springs (4.8%), Fort Myers (4.5%), Doral (3.5%), North Port (3.3%) and Port St. Lucie (3.3%).
- City of Miami ranked 6th for population change with 2.9%
- Other fast- growing cities include Boca Ration (2.7%), Sarasota (2.6%), and Orlando (2.5%).

Miami's population increased by almost 53,000 people.

TOP 10 FASTEST-GROWING SMALL CITIES IN FLORIDA BY PERCENT CHANGE FROM 2010-2016

Groveland		43.1%
Parkland	30.8	%
St.Cloud	27.6%	
Ocoee	24.7%	
Cooper	23.7%	
Winter Garde	n 20.2%	
Apopka	17.9%	
Niceville	17.4%	
Lake Mary	17.2%	
Oviedo	17.2%	

*small cities with a population between 10,000 and 50,0000

FASTEST-GROWING SMALL CITIES FROM 2015-2016

- The top 5 small cities with the biggest population change were Groveland (8.5%), Longwood (6.7%), Parkland (5.0%), Winter Garden (4.1%), and DeLand (3.9%).
- Seven of the top 10 fastest-growing small cities are located in Central Florida
- 2 of them are located in Broward County-Parkland and Cooper City.











^{*}large cities with a population of 50,000 or more